Refinery
Gas Analyzer
Separates C1 through nC6, C6+
Hydrocarbons and Inert Gases
paclp.com
	• Isolated Left Side Valve Box for Valves,
Columns and Detectors ensures
Superior Robustness

proven solutions
Continuing research and development may result in specifications or appearance changes at any time.
Ordering Information
GCG2330A
GCG2330C
RGA Hi-Speed System on 120V 8890 GC
RGA Hi-Speed System on 230V 8890 GC
GCG2335A
GCG2335C
RGA Hi-Speed System, incl. LSV on 120V 8890 GC
RGA Hi-Speed System, incl. LSV on 230V 8890 GC
GCG2336A
GCG2336C
RGA Hi-Speed System, incl. LSV, Inert on 120V 8890 GC
RGA Hi-Speed System, incl. LSV, Inert on 230V 8890 GC
GCG2330.001 Programmable 13X for Hi Speed RGA on 8890
36.00.002 ACCURA FOR GC, 120/230V
GCG2330.100 Kit, Spare Parts Hi-Speed RGA
GCG2330.200 Kit, Consumable Parts Hi-Speed RGA
GCG2335.100 Kit, Spare Parts Hi-Speed RGA, incl. LSV
GCG2336.100 Kit, Spare Parts Hi-Speed, incl. LSV, Inert
GCG2336.200 Kit, Consumable Parts Hi-Speed, incl. LSV, Inert
Standard Methods
ASTM D1946, ASTM D7833, ASTM D2598, ASTM D3588, EN ISO 7941, ASTM D2163, IP 405, EN 15984, DIN 51666, UOP 539
Analysis Range
Analytes C1-C6 Hydrocarbons , C6+, He, N2, H2, O2, H2S, CO, CO2, Benzene, Toluene, Ethylbenzene, Xylenes, C7, C8, C9